GRAD 2025 DATES

ACTIVITY DATE
Grad Photos with CONCEPT Photography February 37— 6t
Capstone Project Presentation April 23"

Grad Scripts Due

Monday, May 26" via Grad Google Classroom

Pancake Breakfast & Grad Walk

Wednesday, June 11" 8:45 AM

FEES:

Grad Fee Payment #1 (Commencement)- $100

Friday, February 7t

Grad Fee Payment #2 (Prom Event) - $175

Friday, May 9th

Guest Fees Due - $175

Friday, May 23"

COMMENCEMENT:

Commencement Date

Thursday, June 26" 10:30 AM & 2:00 PM

Commencement Sign up Opens

Monday, May 26 via Grad Google Classroom

Commencement Sign up Closes

Friday, June 13% 3:00 PM

Commencement Tickets Handed Out

Wednesday, June 11" @ Pancake Breakfast

Round 2 Commencement Ticket Request

Thursday, June 12" @ lunch

Round 3 Commencement Ticket Request

Friday, June 13" @ lunch

VALEDICTORIAN:

Valedictorian Forms Available

Monday, May 5%

Valedictorian Forms Due

Friday, May 9t

Valedictorian Speeches and Vote

Wednesday, May 28t during CLC

PROM/GRAD EVENT:

Prom/Grad Event — Arbutus Meadows

Saturday, June 14 5:00 PM — 12:00 AM

Prom Ticket Pick up and Table Seating Requests

Thursday, May 29t & Friday, May 30t

Prom Waiver Form Available

Tuesday, April 22"

Guest Application Forms Available

Tuesday, April 22"

Prom Waiver and Guest Forms Due

Friday, May 2"
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